Commute Via SunRail

SunHaH

Information for Companies, Human Resources Professionals and New Riders

SunRail is Central Florida’s commuter rail, currently operating with 16
stations in Osceola, Orange, Seminole and Volusia counties.

SunRail operates Monday - Friday

Special service may also be available.
For a complete schedule visit SunRail.com

Fares '
Reloadable SunCards ’

SunCards have a one-time cost of $5 and
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can carry a pass as well as hold a
prepaid value.

Pass - A pass gives you the freedom to ride on SunRail as many times
as you want for 7, 30 or 365 consecutive calendar days after you first
Tap On and provides significant savings over one-way and round-rip
tickefs.

Prepaid Value - Similar to a debit card, your fare is deducted based on
the distance traveled on your trip, and funds can be added to your card
as often as needed. Passengers who use prepaid value automatically
receive a 10% bonus when funds are loaded onto a SunCard.

Adult Fare Structure*

1 $2 $3.75 $17 $56 $560
2 $3 $5.50 $25 $84 $840
3 $4 $7.50 $34 $112 $1,120
4 $5 $9.50  $42.50 $140 $1,400

*Valid for consecutive calendar days after you first Tap On

SunCard Prepaid Bonus Value Examples*

$50 10% $55

*All published fares and discounts are subject to change. Check SunRail.com
for latest fare information.

Discounts

Riders 65 and over, youth between the ages of 7-18 and those with
disabilities as certified by LYNX or Votran receive 50% off their fare.
Children age 6 and under ride for free with a paying adult (limit 3).

Free Emergency Ride
Home Program

Commuters using SunRail, bus service or are carpooling or vanpooling

relhink»».

your commute.

to work can qualify. Enrollment is FREE at ReThinkYourCommute.com

or call 866-610-RIDE.
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On Board Amenities

2 Free WiFi
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Station Amenities
(® Train Schedules

@ Informative Displays

1 Platform Canopies/Seating
rc!' Water Fountains

Power Ovutlets
Spacious Seating

Restroom Facilities

¢ Emergency Phones

@ ADA Accessible
&% Bicycle Accommodations

A Security Cameras

[ ] .
A Passenger Assistance

’ Security Cameras
@ Free Parking**

@ ADA Accessible

**At suburban stations



